Mission Scorecard 3120 19901

( SuperMarioBros W

Score : 11182 L
Rank: 1of 6 Missies

40of 4

Fire Marines

=2 Li Shots Y Z Y Msl
\Lé,j Com mander Rank Codename _ Score Ilzleefi L%ft Zg; Ygﬂ I\?sul YOTJ Survived
1 SuperMarioBros ‘. 11182 19 26 11:32
2 Goodnightlared & 6822 8 7 0 0 O 11:32
0 (0] 3 B. Origami G 5682 13 22 1 0 0 0 11:32
_ Shots : 71 of 99 (71%) 4 Bronwyn 4242 10 48 0 0 0  11:32
Times Zapped : 56 . 5 Ivy 3042 16 15 0 0 0  11:32
TimeS MiSSiled . O 6 MyLittlePony 2102 12 29 0 0 O 11:32
- Total 33072 78147 1 0 0 0

Neutral Base Team Base

1001 points 1001 points
Earth Marines
Nuke Cancel Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
None Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy<4* 5782 0 15 11 17 0 11:00
2 LTOP Party of 1 5)‘ 442 0 37 12 9 0 11:00
Riaht ) 3 Mr. Nobody & 3622 0 5911 9 1 9:53
You Zap: 5 (8%) You Zap: 14 (22%) 4 Gascor_l ZQX 3480 0 2417 7 10 9529
Zap You: 8 (15%) Zap You: 13 (24%) 5 Fuzy Pigeon M 3262 0 29 8 8 2 0 11:24
You Msl: 0 (0%) YouMsl: 0 (0%) 6 SCYTHE @ 2460 0 13 5 6 0 9:28
Msl| You: 0 Msl You: 0
e ) Total 23048 0 177 6456 4 0
TR You Zap: 10 (16%)
Back Zap You: 18 (33%)
You Zap: 5 (8%) You Msl: 1 (25%)
Zap You: 4 (7%) Msl You: 0
You Msl: 2 (50%) Front
Msl You: 0 You Zap: 27 (44%) o
Zap You: 10 (18%) Medic Hits
You Msl: 1 (25%) 5/3
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

GoodnightJared W

Score : 6822
Rank : 2 of 6

3> Scout
Shots :

Times Zapped : 39
Times Missiled : 0

65 of 103 (63%)

Neutral Base
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 5 (8%)
Zap You: 2 (5%)
Msl You: 0

R )
Back

You Zap: 2 (3%)
Zap You: 4 (10%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 14 (25%)
Zap You: 18 (48%)
Msl You: 0

Team Base
1001 points

T
Left

You Zap: 23 (41%)
Zap You: 6 (16%)
Msl You: 0

M hree
Phaser

You Zap: 12 (21%)
Zap You: 7 (18%)

Ms| You: 0

AT
/ N\
B B |
= Vo
N+
1

-+

-
T+

Rapid Fire
3 times

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
4

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 SuperMarioBros <3 11182 19 26 0 0 0 11:32
2 GoodnightJared 3* 6822 8 7 11:32
3 B. Origami A 5682 13 22 1 1 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn 02 4242 10 48 0 0 11:32
5 Ivy @7 3042 16 15 0 0 11:32
6 MyLittlePony W 2102 12 29 0 O 11:32

Total 33072 78 147 1 1 0

Rank Codename

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Left Left Zap You You Survived

AU A WN =

Golden Pony Boy 4"
LTOP Party of 1 3»

Mr. Nobody
Gascon

Fuzy Pigeon
SCYTHE

Total

Score

5782
4442

& 3622
2 3480
A 3262
™ 2460
23048

15
37
59
24
29
13

177

O OO oOoooo

8 6 11:00
5 4 11:00
6 3 9:53
8 5 0 9:29
26 10 0 11:24
4 10 9:28
57 38 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

B. Origami

X

Times Zapped :
Times Missiled : 0

Score : 5682 A
Rank: 3 of 6 /AN
41N

/. Heavy Weapons Missls

Shots : 59 of 72 (81%)

61

Right
You Zap: 5 (10%)
Zap You: 10 (16%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0

Back

You Zap: 6 (12%)
Zap You: 7 (11%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Nuke Cancel
None

Team Base
1001 points

e
Left

You Zap: 6 (12%)
Zap You: 14 (23%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0

o )
Phaser

You Zap: 9 (18%)
Zap You: 13 (21%) Medic Hits
You Msl: 0 3

Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 24 (48%)
Zap You: 16 (26%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

Rank Codename

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived

o hWN =

SuperMarioBros ¢ 11182 19 26 0 1 0 0 11:32
Goodnightlared 3> 6822 8 7 1 1 0 11:32
B.Origami + 5682 13 22 11:32
Bronwyn 214242 10 48 1 0 0  11:32
Ivy a7 3042 16 15 0 0 O 11:32
MyLittlePony ® 2102 12 29 0 0 O 11:32
Total 33072 78147 2 2 0 0

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy4* 5782 0 15 1119 0 11:00
2 LTOPPartyof1 & 4442 0 37 11 9 0 11:00
3 Mr. Nobody 3 3622 0 5910 7 0 9:53
4 Gascon 3 3480 0 24 810 0 0 9:29
5 Fuzy Pigeon MA[13262 0 29 8 7 0 0 11:24
6 SCYTHE i 2460 0 13 3 7 0 9:28
Total 23048 0177 5159 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 3120 19901

Bronwyn w

Times

Ivy @r 3042 16 15 0 0 11:32
. ! MyLittlePony 1 2102 12 29 0 0 11:32
Times Missiled : 2 Y o
Total 33072 78147 0 1 0

Score : 4242

Rank : 4 of 6 L0
ank . (0] . :
RV Fire Marines
A t Lives Shots You Zap Msl
FEON Rapid Fire Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
3 Scout Twice SuperMarioBros ‘<: 11182 19 26 0 0 0 11:32
Goodnightlared 3> 6822 8 7 0 0 11:32
B. Origami A 5682 13 22 0 1 0 11:32

Shots : 59 of 72 (81%)
Zapped : 38

2

Bronwyn 24242 10 48 11:32

<

AaAUTH WN —

Right
You Zap: 3 (6%)
Zap You: 8 (22%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

R )
Back

You Zap: 4 (8%)
Zap You: 3 (8%)

Msl You: 1 (50%)

Nuke Cancel

N7 None
| i
Neuglsase Team Base
1001 points 1001 points
Earth Marines
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy 4” 5782 0 15 5 4 11:00
2 LTOPPartyofl1 3¢ 4442 0 37 7 5 11:00
PN 3 Mr. Nobody 3 3622 0 59 5 7 9:53
You Zap: 12 (24%) 4 Gascon 3 3480 0 24 2311 2 9:29
o o 2 o 5 Fuzy Pigeon m[3262 0 29 7 5 0 11:24
Prase ) 6 SCYTHE @ 2460 0 13 5 5 9:28
Yoo 12 e Total 23048 0 177 5237 2
Msl You: 0 (0%) Medic Hits

5

Front
You Zap: 18 (36%)
Zap You: 10 (28%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Ivy

Score : 3042
Rank : 50of 6

(PN

<27 Ammo Carrier

Times Zapped : 8
Times Missiled : 0

Shots : 78 of 85 (91%)

4
s
Neutral Base

1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

You Zap: 2 (16%)
Zap You: 1 (12%)
Msl You: 0

R
Back

You Zap: 1 (8%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

s X

You Zap: 5 (41%)
Zap You: 2 (25%)
Msl| You: 0

e )
Left

You Zap: 4 (33%)
Zap You: 2 (25%)
Msl You: 0

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 3 (37%)

Msl You: 0

Ammo Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

Rank Codename

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Score Left Left Zap You You Survived

ol WN

SuperMarioBros i¢: 11182 19 26 0 0 0 11:32
Goodnightlared 3> 6822 8 7 0 0 11:32
B. Origami & 5682 13 22 0 0 0 11:32
Bronwyn 2/ 4242 10 48 0 0 11:32
Ivy @7 3042 16 15 11:32
MyLittlePony ™1 2102 12 29 0 O 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 0 0 0

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy«” 5782 0 15 0 O 11:00
2 LTOPPartyof1 < 4442 0 37 6 3 11:00
3 Mr. Nobody S 3622 0 59 1 0 9:53
4 Gascon 3 3480 0 24 2 1 0 9:29
5 Fuzy Pigeon MA[3262 0 29 3 4 0 11:24
6 SCYTHE ™ 2460 0 13 0 O 9:28
Total 23048 0177 12 8 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

MyLittlePony

Times

Times Missiled : 0

Score : 2102
Rank : 6 of 6

m1 Medic

Shots : 52 of 57 (91%)
Zapped : 5

Right
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

T Rak )
Back
You Zap: 0 (0%)

Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

4
s
Neutral Base

1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

a8 )

Left

You Zap: 2 (100%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 1 (20%)

Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 3 (60%)
Msl| You: 0

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

— : :
L~ Fire Marines
L1 Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Life Boost Rank Codename Score  Left Left Zap You You Survived
Once 1 SuperMarioBrosis’E 11182 19 26 0 0 0 11:32
2 Goodnightlared s> 6822 8 7 0 0 11:32
3 B. Origami & 5682 13 22 0 0 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn ?‘@ 4242 10 48 0 O 11:32
5 Ivy @7 3042 16 15 0 O 11:32
6 MylLittlePony =1 2102 12 29 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 0 0 O

Nuke Cancel
None
Earth Marines
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy<* 5782 0 15 0 O 11:00
2 LTOPPartyof1 < 4442 0 37 0 3 11:00
3 Mr. Nobody 3> 3622 0 59 1 0 9:53
4 Gascon % 3480 0 24 1 1 0 9:29
5 Fuzy Pigeon MA[3262 0 29 0 1 0 11:24
6 SCYTHE M 2460 0 13 0 O 9:28
Total 23048 0177 2 5 0
Medic Hits
0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

( Golden Pony Boy W

Score :
Rank :

Times Zapped : 36
Times Missiled : 0

5782
1of6

@7 Ammo Carrier

Shots : 90 of 117 (76%)

Team Base
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 5 (10%)
Zap You: 1 (2%)
Msl You: 0

T Rak )
Back
You Zap: 3 (6%)

Zap You: 1 (2%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 10 (21%)
Zap You: 16 (45%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

T
Left

You Zap: 13 (27%)
Zap You: 10 (28%)
Msl You: 0

M hree
Phaser

You Zap: 16 (34%)
Zap You: 7 (20%)

Ms| You: 0

Ammo Boost
3 times

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score  Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 SuperMarioBrosi¢: 11182 19 26 17 11 0 11:32
2 Goodnightlared<>* 6822 8 7 6 8 11:32
3 B. Origami A 5682 13 22 19 11 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn 2 4242 10 48 4 5 11:32
5 Ivy a7 3042 16 15 0 O 11:32
6 MylittlePony 1 2102 12 29 0 O 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 46 35 0

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename ; Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy<? 5782 0 15 11:00
2 LTOPPartyof1 & 4442 0 37 0 O 11:00
3 Mr. Nobody 3 3622 0 5 0 1 9:53
4 Gascon 3 3480 0 24 1 0 0 9:29
5 Fuzy Pigeon MA3262 0 29 0 0 0 11:24
6 SCYTHE 2460 0 13 0 O 9:28

Total 23048 0177 1 1 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

LTOP Party of 1 )

Score : 4442
Rank : 2 of 6

3> Scout

Shots : 39 of 63 (61%)
Times Zapped : 43
Times Missiled : 0

Right
You Zap: 5 (16%)
Zap You: 5 (12%)
Msl You: 0

R )
Back

A
k4
Team Base
1001 points

You Zap: 4 (13%)
Zap You: 6 (14%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 14 (46%)
Zap You: 19 (46%)
Msl You: 0

“‘\E‘?

Neutral Base
1001 points

T ae )
Left

You Zap: 5 (16%)
Zap You: 7 (17%)

Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 2 (6%)
Zap You: 4 (9%)

Msl| You: 0

AT
/ N\
B B |
= Vo
N+
1

-+

-
T+

Rapid Fire
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
3

Space Marines 5

3:12am Jan-12-2019

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 SuperMarioBros ¢ 11182 19 26 9 12 0 11:32
2 Goodnightlared>* 6822 8 7 4 5 11:32
3 B. Origami & 5682 13 22 911 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn 02 4242 10 48 5 7 11:32
5 Ivy a7 3042 16 15 3 6 11:32
6 MylittlePony ™ 2102 12 29 3 0 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 33 41 0

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

AU WN—

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
Golden Pony Boy <4 5782 0 15 0 O 11:00
LTOP Partyof 13> 4442 0 37 11:00
Mr. Nobody & 3622 0 59 0 0 9:53
Gascon 3 3480 0 24 0 2 0 9:29
Fuzy Pigeon MA[]13262 0 29 0 0 0 11:24
SCYTHE M 2460 0 13 0 O 9:28
Total 23048 0177 0 2 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Mr. Nobody

\

Score : 3622
Rank : 30of 6

3> Scout
Shots : 34 of 49 (69%)

Times Zapped : 34
Times Missiled :

1

You Zap: 6 (21%)
Zap You: 3 (9%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

R
Back

You Zap: 4 (14%)
Zap You: 3 (9%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Team Base
1001 points

You Zap: 5 (17%)
Zap You: 12 (37%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

e )
Left

You Zap: 5 (17%)
Zap You: 8 (25%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 8 (28%)
Zap You: 6 (18%)

Msl You: 0 (0%)

A
/

L

/ N\

B B |

= Vo
N+

1

-+

-
T+

Rapid Fire
None

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5

3:12am Jan-12-2019

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 SuperMarioBros '¢s 11182 19 26 9 11 1 11:32
2 Goodnightlared s> 6822 8 7 3 6 11:32
3 B. Origami A 5682 13 22 710 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn 32/ 4242 10 48 7 5 11:32
5 Ivy a7 3042 16 15 0 1 11:32
6 MylittlePony ™1 2102 12 29 0 1 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 26 34 1

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy«” 5782 0 15 1 0 11:00
2 LTOPPartyof1 <3 4442 0 37 0 O 11:00
3 Mr.Nobody < 3622 0 59 9:53
4 Gascon 3 3480 0 24 1 0 0 9:29
5 Fuzy Pigeon MA[3262 0 29 0 0 0 11:24
6 SCYTHE ™ 2460 0 13 0 O 9:28
Total 23048 0177 2 0 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Gascon

Score : 3480

Rank : 4 of 6

ez Commander

Shots : 37 of 46 (80%)
Times Zapped : 61
Times Missiled : 1

Team Base
NOT DESTROYED

Right
You Zap: 6 (17%)
Zap You: 5 (8%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Back

You Zap: 2 (5%)
Zap You: 4 (7%)
You Msl: 1 (50%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Front

You Zap: 15 (42%)
Zap You: 21 (36%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Neutral Base
NOT DESTROYED

e
Left

You Zap: 7 (20%)
Zap You: 13 (22%)
You Msl: 1 (50%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 5 (14%)
Zap You: 14 (24%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)

Msl You: 1 (100%

Missiles
2 0of 2

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
1/3

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename _ Score  Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 SuperMarioBros ¢¢? 11182 19 26 7 17 0 1 11:32
2 Goodnightlared 3> 6822 8 7 5 8 0 11:32
3 B. Origami & 5682 13 22 10 8 0 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn 4320 4242 10 48 11 23 2 11:32
5 Ivy a 3042 16 15 1 2 O 11:32
6 MylittlePony ™ 2102 12 29 1 1 0 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 3559 2 1

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 Golden PonyBoy<4* 5782 0 15 0 1 O 11:00
2 LTOPPartyofl ¢ 4442 0 37 2 0 O 11:00
3 Mr. Nobody $ 362 05 01 0 9:53
4 Gascon 2 3480 0 24 9:29
5 Fuzy Pigeon MA[13262 0 29 0 0 0 0 11:24
6 SCYTHE @ 2460 0 13 0 0 O 9:28
Total 23048 0 177 00

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Fuzy Pigeon

\

Score
Rank

Shots
Times Zapped
Times Missiled

/. Heavy Weapons

3262
50of 6

41 of 48 (85%)
52
2

Team Base
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 1 (3%)
Zap You: 3 (6%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%

Back

You Zap: 2 (6%)
Zap You: 3 (6%)
You Msl: 0

Msl You: 1 (50%)

Front

You Msl: 0
Msl| You:

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

You Zap: 11 (33%)
Zap You: 21 (42%)

1 (50%

Neutral Base
1001 points

e
Left

You Zap: 9 (27%)
Zap You: 13 (26%)
You Msl: 0

Msl You: 0 (0%)

o )
Phaser

You Zap: 10 (30%)
Zap You: 10 (20%)
You Msl: 0

Msl You: 0 (0%

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
1

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

Fire Marines

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 SuperMarioBros ¢¢? 11182 19 26 8 8 0 2 11:32
2 Goodnightlared 3> 6822 8 7 1026 0 11:32
3 B. Origami & 5682 13 22 7 8 0 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn 43204242 10 48 5 7 0 11:32
5 Ivy 3042 16 15 4 3 O 11:32
6 MylittlePony ™ 2102 12 29 1 0 0 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 3552 0 2

Earth Marines

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 Golden PonyBoy<4* 5782 0 15 0 0 O 11:00
2 LTOPPartyofl 3 4442 0 37 0 0 O 11:00
3 Mr. Nobody 3 362 05 00 0 9:53
4 Gascon 2 3480 0 24 0 0O 0 O 9:29
5 FuzyPigeon 4.[]3262 0 29 11:24
6 SCYTHE @ 2460 0 13 0 0 O 9:28

Total 23048 0177 0 0 0 O




Mission Scorecard

( SCYTHE

\

Score : 2460
Rank : 6 of 6

) Medic
Shots :

Times Zapped : 17
Times Missiled : 0

64 of 73 (87%)

Team Base
NOT DESTROYED

Right
You Zap: 7 (26%)
Zap You: 3 (17%)
Msl You: 0

T Rak )
Back
You Zap: 2 (7%)

Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 7 (26%)
Zap You: 2 (11%)
Msl| You: 0

Neutral Base
NOT DESTROYED

e
Left

You Zap: 5 (19%)
Zap You: 10 (58%)

Msl You: 0

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 5 (19%)
Zap You: 2 (11%)
Msl You: 0

Space Marines 5
3:12am Jan-12-2019

o : :
L~ Fire Marines
L1 Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Life Boost Rank Codename Score  Left Left Zap You You Survived
Twice 1 SuperMarioBrosic: 11182 19 26 6 5 0 11:32
2 Goodnightlared 3> 6822 8 7 10 4 11:32
3 B. Origami A 5682 13 22 7 3 0 11:32
4 Bronwyn 2/ 4242 10 48 5 5 11:32
5 Ivy a7 3042 16 15 0 O 11:32
6 MylittlePony ™1 2102 12 29 0 O 11:32
Total 33072 78 147 28 17 0

Nuke Cancel
None
Earth Marines
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Golden Pony Boy«” 5782 0 15 0 O 11:00
2 LTOPPartyof1 <3 4442 0 37 0 O 11:00
3 Mr. Nobody 3 3622 0 59 0 O 9:53
4 Gascon 3 3480 0 24 0 0 0O 9:29
5 Fuzy Pigeon MA[3262 0 29 0 0 0 11:24
6 SCYTHE ™ 2460 0 13 9:28
Total 23048 0177 0 0 O
Medic Hits
0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



